
Pos Nombre Total

1 DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANCISCO LUI 41

2 JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO 38

3 AAGESEN, LEIF INGE 36

LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 36

5 GONZALEZ DEL TORO, BORJA 34

FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL 34

FITZGERALD, LEONARD 34

ALONSO PRIETO, ANTONIO 34

9 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, EFREN 33

SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 33

11 CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 32

12 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO 30

GALANTE MILICUA, LEON 30

RODRIGUEZ MORALES, BARBARA 30

15 UREÑA GARNICA, JUAN ENRIQUE 29

16 NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 28

RUISEÑOR GARCIA, MAXI 28

ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS 28

MACIAS TORRES, ANTONIO 28

20 FELIU VERA, JOSE LUIS 27

GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 27

CASTRO DIEZ, MANUEL 27

ALONSO BRETONES, ANTONIO 27

24 ZAPPALA, GIORGIO 26

25 ALEO ROSELLO, PEDRO JOSE 25

SANCHO SEGURA, ALFONSO 25

27 NETTEBROCK, FRANK 24

CORTEZO DEL CASTILLO, JAVIER 24

NO KANG, HO YEONG 24

30 DIAZ-ORDOÑEZ MELGAREJO, AUGUSTO 23

BANCHIO MARRERO, ALEJANDRO 23

FRIESTAD, JEPPE 23

33 RODRIGUEZ JUAREZ, VICTOR MANUEL 22

ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 22

EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO 22

CABRERA MONTEDEOCA, JESUS 22

CEJA HERNANDEZ, AITOR 22

MELO ZUMBADO, ALFONSO 22

LOZANO PEÑATE, SEBASTIAN 22

PIESCHKE, PASCAL 22

PILCHER BONNY, CARLA 22

42 SCHIATTI, ALFREDO 21

CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 21

ARTILES AGUIAR, JAVIER 21

MARSHALL , CHRISTOPHER 21

ABOU BARRENO, DAVID 21

47 ROSSI, GIORGIO 20

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH



BRANDT, FRANK 20

49 JEONG LEE, MOU SEOP 19

CHOI MELIAN, SONG 19

PEREZ MELIAN, ALEJANDRO 19

ROSSI, MASSIMO 19

BETHENCOURT GALLEGO,JUAN LUIS 19

54 GONZALEZ VERA, GUILLERMO 18

SANTANA QUINTANA, JERONIMO 18

JEON , WON-SUK 18

KWEON, JUNG-WOO 18

58 HENDRIKS,NEIL 17

PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 17

60 PEREZ MELIAN, JORGE 16

HENNINGSOHN, JOAKIM 16

MEDINA ARENCIBIA, IGNACIO 16

63 MARTIN DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL 15

LOPEZ SANCHEZ, DIEGO 15

GUIJARRO BRITO, ENRIQUE MIGUEL 15

GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 15

67 RODRIGUEZ PULIDO, JESUS 14

LU WANG, HUACHENG 14

VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 14

DUQUE DE LARA, MANUEL 14

SANTANA QUINTANA, JOSE MANUEL 14

DZIEKONSKI, BOGDAN 14

73 DOLDAN , RAUL HORACIO 13

MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE 13

NARANJO SEGURA, JOSE JUAN 13

MALCOLM  MARTIN, ANTONIO CARLOS 13

CARRETERO DIAZ, FERNANDO 13

78 GARCIA JORQUI, IGNACIO 12

MUÑOZ MARTINEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO 12

MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION 12

FERMOSO LABRA, ANDRES 12

ALONSO RIVERO, AMERICA 12

ALAMO ARCE, JOSE MARIA 12

ARTILES AGUIAR, MIGUEL 12

LARRAN SAENZ DE TEJADA, ALVARO 12

MO#IZ JULIA, LUIS MIGUEL 12

ILIEV, IVAN 12

FAJARDO MOLINA, RAFAEL 12

SUKHNI, SAMIR 12

90 CANTO DIAZ, BORJA 11

SICURI , GIANMARCO 11

VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 11

FITZGERAL, LEO 11

BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL 11

BRANDEWALL, ANDERS 11

96 MATELUNA CARREÑO, LAWRENCE 10

CABRAL CRUZ, RAFAEL JOSE 10



BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 10

DE VILLOTA COMBA, EMILIO 10

RAVELO, LYDIA 10

BERNABEU PARDO, JOSE MARIA 10

SIMON MONTELONGO, JOSE MANUEL 10

103 PEÑATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO 9

PEÑATE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 9

BENITO LARRUSCAIN, CARLOS 9

106 GIOIA SASTRE, ANDRES ROQUE 8

TORRADO SANTANA, GUILLERMO 8

SANTANA PERERA, JUAN LUIS 8

IZAGUIRRE VIZCAYA, FATIMA 8

PEÑATE HERRERA, ORLANDO 8

MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, JUAN PEDRO 8

LUEDTKE, EVELIN 8

113 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 7

PEREZ DE DIEGO CAMACHO, ANA CRISTINA 7

LUCA, PIETRO 7

HERNANDEZ SUAREZ, PABLO 7

RODRIGUEZ DEL MORAL, JUAN MANUEL 7

MORENO IRIA, HECTOR 7

119 SMITH, PAUL 6

STADNIK, RENATA 6

121 LEON RODRIGUEZ, LUZ MARINA 5

MOHIT MANI,  MAHTANI 5

123 TIMM, REINHOLD HARRY PETER 4

PENTON GUZMAN, PEDRO VICTOR 4

125 LINARES PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL 3

126 PEREZ DAMASO, JESUS 2

127 MOLINA GALLAR, CARLOS N.P

Pos Nombre Total

1 JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO 42

2 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 38

MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO 38

4 DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANCISCO LUI 37

AAGESEN, LEIF INGE 37

GONZALEZ DEL TORO, BORJA 37

7 LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 36

GALANTE MILICUA, LEON 36

UREÑA GARNICA, JUAN ENRIQUE 36

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 36

11 GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 35

CASTRO DIEZ, MANUEL 35

13 FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL 34

FITZGERALD, LEONARD 34

CLASIFICACION 1º CATEGORIA CABALLEROS



RUISEÑOR GARCIA, MAXI 34

16 ALONSO PRIETO, ANTONIO 33

CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 33

ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS 33

19 MACIAS TORRES, ANTONIO 32

ALONSO BRETONES, ANTONIO 32

21 NETTEBROCK, FRANK 31

FRIESTAD, JEPPE 31

23 LOZANO PEÑATE, SEBASTIAN 30

24 CORTEZO DEL CASTILLO, JAVIER 29

25 PIESCHKE, PASCAL 28

26 NO KANG, HO YEONG 27

27 KWEON, JUNG-WOO 21

28 MOLINA GALLAR, CARLOS N.P

Pos Nombre Total

1 RODRIGUEZ MORALES, BARBARA 32

2 JEON , WON-SUK 30

MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION 30

4 PILCHER BONNY, CARLA 26

5 ALONSO RIVERO, AMERICA 24

RAVELO, LYDIA 24

Pos Nombre Total

1 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, EFREN 41

ZAPPALA, GIORGIO 41

3 ALEO ROSELLO, PEDRO JOSE 38

4 DIAZ-ORDOÑEZ MELGAREJO, AUGUSTO 37

5 SANCHO SEGURA, ALFONSO 36

CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 36

ROSSI, GIORGIO 36

8 FELIU VERA, JOSE LUIS 35

RODRIGUEZ JUAREZ, VICTOR MANUEL 35

10 MARSHALL , CHRISTOPHER 34

ARTILES AGUIAR, JAVIER 34

12 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 33

CHOI MELIAN, SONG 33

SANTANA QUINTANA, JERONIMO 33

15 CABRERA MONTEDEOCA, JESUS 32

ABOU BARRENO, DAVID 32

ROSSI, MASSIMO 32

PEREZ MELIAN, ALEJANDRO 32

19 CEJA HERNANDEZ, AITOR 31

CLASIFICACION 1º CATEGORIA SEÑORAS

CLASIFICACION 2º CATEGORIA CABALLEROS



EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO 31

21 BANCHIO MARRERO, ALEJANDRO 30

MELO ZUMBADO, ALFONSO 30

23 BRANDT, FRANK 29

GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 29

VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 29

26 BETHENCOURT GALLEGO,JUAN LUIS 28

LU WANG, HUACHENG 28

28 DUQUE DE LARA, MANUEL 27

MALCOLM  MARTIN, ANTONIO CARLOS 27

GUIJARRO BRITO, ENRIQUE MIGUEL 27

31 PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 26

CARRETERO DIAZ, FERNANDO 26

33 SANTANA QUINTANA, JOSE MANUEL 25

FAJARDO MOLINA, RAFAEL 25

35 DZIEKONSKI, BOGDAN 24

BRANDEWALL, ANDERS 24

37 SUKHNI, SAMIR 23

BERNABEU PARDO, JOSE MARIA 23

39 SIMON MONTELONGO, JOSE MANUEL 20

Pos Nombre Total

1 LUEDTKE, EVELIN 31

2 IZAGUIRRE VIZCAYA, FATIMA 29

3 PEÑATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO 28

BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 28

5 STADNIK, RENATA 27

6 LEON RODRIGUEZ, LUZ MARINA 26

7 PEREZ DE DIEGO CAMACHO, ANA CRISTINA 24

Pos Nombre Total

1 SCHIATTI, ALFREDO 42

2 JEONG LEE, MOU SEOP 41

3 GONZALEZ VERA, GUILLERMO 38

HENDRIKS,NEIL 38

5 PEREZ MELIAN, JORGE 37

6 MARTIN DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL 35

7 DOLDAN , RAUL HORACIO 34

CABRAL CRUZ, RAFAEL JOSE 34

9 FERMOSO LABRA, ANDRES 33

MUÑOZ MARTINEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO 33

11 MEDINA ARENCIBIA, IGNACIO 32

CANTO DIAZ, BORJA 32

CLASIFICACION 2º CATEGORIA SEÑORAS

CLASIFICACION 3º CATEGORIA CABALLEROS



13 HENNINGSOHN, JOAKIM 31

RODRIGUEZ PULIDO, JESUS 31

ALAMO ARCE, JOSE MARIA 31

PEÑATE HERRERA, ORLANDO 31

GARCIA JORQUI, IGNACIO 31

18 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, DIEGO 30

VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 30

20 NARANJO SEGURA, JOSE JUAN 29

MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE 29

SICURI , GIANMARCO 29

GIOIA SASTRE, ANDRES ROQUE 29

24 ARTILES AGUIAR, MIGUEL 28

PEÑATE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 28

TORRADO SANTANA, GUILLERMO 28

27 RODRIGUEZ DEL MORAL, JUAN MANUEL 27

28 BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL 26

FITZGERAL, LEO 26

DE VILLOTA COMBA, EMILIO 26

BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 26

HERNANDEZ SUAREZ, PABLO 26

TIMM, REINHOLD HARRY PETER 26

34 MO#IZ JULIA, LUIS MIGUEL 25

BENITO LARRUSCAIN, CARLOS 25

PENTON GUZMAN, PEDRO VICTOR 25

MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, JUAN PEDRO 25

LUCA, PIETRO 25

MATELUNA CARREÑO, LAWRENCE 25

SANTANA PERERA, JUAN LUIS 25

41 ILIEV, IVAN 24

LARRAN SAENZ DE TEJADA, ALVARO 24

43 SMITH, PAUL 23

44 MOHIT MANI,  MAHTANI 21

45 MORENO IRIA, HECTOR 18

46 LINARES PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL 11

47 PEREZ DAMASO, JESUS 7


